
Account Number               :_00000062063585122
Description                  :CA-GEN-PUB-CAPLUS-INR
Name                         :HARISH CHANDER KHANNA &CO                                   
Currency                     :INR
Corporate Address            :303KRISHNA TOWERPLOT NO 8 SECTOR 12 DWARKADELHI
                              
                              NEW DELHI
                              DELHI-110078
Branch                       :SECTOR 12, DWARKA, NEW DELHI(30491)
Rate of Interest (% p.a.)    :0.00%
IFS Code                     :SBIN0030491
Book Balance                 :18710177
Available Balance            :18691353
Hold Value                   :0
MOD Balance             :0
Uncleared Amount             :18824
Balance on 20 Aug 2021        :########
Start Date                   :########
End Date                     :########
Txn Date Value DateDescriptionRef No./Cheque No.Branch Code        Debit Credit Balance
######## ######## TO CLEARING-AXS   BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD--868181 / 868181 4328 29770  22286068
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG200821082454844618CKR1976897               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 34405  22251663
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*24796992652DC*FORUM I AVIATION PR--TRANSFER FROM 3199956044307 / 4430  2505 22254168
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ICIC0000007*CMS2084122564*EIH LIMITED*--TRANSFER FROM 3199969044303 / 4430  5525.38 22259694
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN521232050245--FEDEX EXPRESSNEFT INB: CNABOUJBJ1                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / FEDEX EXPRESS99922 7788  22251906
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN521232052957--DHL EXPRESSNEFT INB: CNABOUJJJ7                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / DHL EXPRESS99922 3481  22248425
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG200821030435448405CKR2023253               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 289  22248136
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG200821031214951402CKR2024139               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 106678  22141458
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*24802460831DC*FORUM I AVIATION PR--TRANSFER FROM 3199969044303 / 4430  106634 22248092
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*SCBL0036001*SIN15905Q0329148*TATA SIA AIRLINE--TRANSFER FROM 3199965044307 / 4430  166378.6 22414470
######## ######## CHEQUE WDL- CHQ-868166--868166TRANSFER FROM 62002268807                         YASHIKA ENTERPRISES / 86816630491 3229  22411241
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG210821015124407157CKR2083862               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 10845  22400396
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG210821021626686192CKR2085166               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 861830  21538566
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG210821022015565206CKR2085469               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 16395  21522171
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN521233746653--DHL EXPRESSNEFT INB: CNABOVIAB1                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / DHL EXPRESS99922 3481  21518690
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN521233752210--Continental Carriers Private LimiteNEFT INB: CNABOVIBU4                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / Continental Carriers Private Limite99922 10100  21508590
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN521233790469--DHL EXPRESSNEFT INB: CNABOVJCT8                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / DHL EXPRESS99922 3481  21505109
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG210821035209729883CKR2090723               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 103764  21401345
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG210821035639716842CKR2091223               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 260  21401085
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG210821051153271631CKR2095285               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 37641  21363444
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG220821103406359092CKR2105942               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 1680630  19682814
######## ######## TO CLEARING-ICI   IKON SYSTEMS--868165 / 868165 4328 2714  19680100
######## ######## TO CLEARING-ICI   IKON SYSTEMS--642962 / 642962 4328 2685  19677415
######## ######## TO CLEARING-DTB   LUFTHANSA CARGO AG--868144 / 868144 4328 2000  19675415
######## ######## TO CLEARING-DTB   LUFTHANSA CARGO AG--868145 / 868145 4328 2000  19673415
######## ######## TO CLEARING-DTB   LUFTHANSA CARGO AG--868143 / 868143 4328 4000  19669415
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821082747987980CKR2115707               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 100491  19568924



######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN121235497207--DHL EXPRESSNEFT INB: CNABOWKSN9                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / DHL EXPRESS99922 6962  19561962
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB NEFT UTR NO: SBIN121235500629--FEDEX EXPRESSNEFT INB: CNABOWKYL6                              TRANSFER TO 3197944044306 / FEDEX EXPRESS99922 7788  19554174
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR NO: PUNBR52021082313978325--AR AIRWAYS PRIVATE LTD.TRANSFER FROM 3199856044300 / AR AIRWAYS PRIVATE LTD.4430  214262 19768436
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB RTGS UTR NO: SBINR12021082338677499--CELEBI Delhi Cargo terminalRTGS INB: CRC3626483                              TRANSFER TO 99827044308 / CELEBI Delhi Cargo terminal99922 294000  19474436
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*24820795492DC*FORUM I AVIATION PR--TRANSFER FROM 3199971044309 / 4430  300000 19774436
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*24820795493DC*FORUM I AVIATION PR--TRANSFER FROM 3199420044306 / 4430  29138 19803574
######## ######## CASH CHEQUE-CASH WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ--868193 / 868193 30491 100000  19703574
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821024912432916CKR2149881               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 214262  19489312
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821025359107561CKR2150125               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 552598  18936714
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821025818537422CKR2150692               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 496610  18440104
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*HSBC0110004*HSBCN21235316571*BOLLORE LOGISTIC--TRANSFER FROM 3199424044303 / 4430  72387 18512491
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*HSBC0110004*HSBCN21235316572*BOLLORE LOGISTIC--TRANSFER FROM 3199682044307 / 4430  53517 18566008
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821032523670664CKR2154419               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 4095  18561913
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821033100341794CKR2154525               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 376305  18185608
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821033526603573CKR2155050               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 142494  18043114
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-NEFT*ICIC0SF0002*24822191381DC*HERITAGE AVIATION P--TRANSFER FROM 3199971044309 / 4430  84272 18127386
######## ########    TO TRANSFER-INB--IG230821050804874865CKR2165631               TRANSFER TO 32430948378                           E-CUSTOMS POOLING A/C / 99922 24318  18103068
######## ######## TO CLEARING-ICI   Bharti Airtel Ltd--868185 / 868185 4328 12237  18090831
######## ######## TO CLEARING-HDF   CARE HEALTH INSURANCE LTD--868157 / 868157 4328 359478  17731353
######## ######## BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-COB   110017023-602587 110002356--602587 / 602587 4328  18824 17750177
######## ########    BY TRANSFER-RTGS UTR NO: BKIDR52021082400936045--BHARTIYA VEHICLES AND ENGINEERTRANSFER FROM 3199856044300 / BHARTIYA VEHICLES AND ENGINEER4430  960000 18710177

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature


